Perry Hall Primary School

Meetings

Date
Wed 18 Sep 2019
Wed 13 Nov 2019
Wed 22 Jan 2020
Wed 4 Mar 2020
Wed 6 May 2020
Wed 3 Jun 2020

Start
18:00
17:30
18:00
17:30
18:00
17:30

End
20:00
18:30
20:00
18:30
19:00
18:30

Committee

Perry Hall Primary School
Standards

Perry Hall Primary School
Standards

Perry Hall Primary School
Standards

Meeting

Full governing board
Standards

Full governing board
Standards

Full governing board
Standards






