Perry Hall Primary School Meetings

Date	Start	End	Committee	Meeting
Wed 18 Sep 2019	18:00	20:00	Perry Hall Primary School	Full governing board
Wed 13 Nov 2019	17:30	18:30	Standards	Standards
Wed 22 Jan 2020	18:00	20:00	Perry Hall Primary School	Full governing board
Wed 4 Mar 2020	17:30	18:30	Standards	Standards
Wed 6 May 2020	18:00	19:00	Perry Hall Primary School	Full governing board
Wed 3 Jun 2020	17:30	18:30	Standards	Standards